AEROGRAM 2.6.2

( Thor Hanover IMP P 1.57.8

( New Kiwi VIC P 2.10,2 (Yankiwi)

Foaled 1968 (2nd Foal)

Bay Horse
Bred Victoria

1971 225

1972 222121071132214214328
915 213212141163865426
1974 431151884723

1975 141924873314619638
1976 609

0 o7 O & 5

(AUST) 19 wins 16 seconds 10 thirds 76

352
393223
4,910%
4,679
7,632

29

starts

Winning Drivers - G O'Bree (17) G Rothacker (2)

Wins 5 Tracks (5 Metrop Wins)

1/2/1/4
6/8/2/21
5/4/2/18
A e
4

-/=/-/3

$20,925

Melbourne (5) Mildura (8) Nyah (4) Boort (1) Bendigo (1)

Central Victorian Championship

Two Northern Region Championships

Heat Melbourne Hopeful Cup

Heat W.J. Hammill City Handicap

Mildura Summer Sprint

2nd Mildura Cup Consolation

2nd Heat Central Victorian Championship
2nd Heat Northern Region Championship

3rd Heat Mildura Cup

3rd Two Heats Northern Region Championship

Win Percentage 25%
Win/Place Percentage 59%
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